r r Date I~ ____12013/2012]
Conlract Name
[SOUTH FAIRCHILD, WEST DOTY STREET AND SOUTH Change Order No. Ccos
CARROLL STREET ASSESSMENT DISTRICT 2012 Conlract No, 6824
Project No. 63W1367
Change Order Project No.
Change Order Desciption
Various adjustments to the water main design. Account Numbers for this Change Order:
EW01-66273-810485.00-53W1387
Conlractor CAPITOL UNDERGROUND INC
782 LOIS DR
SUN PRAIRIE, WI 63590
You are authorized and direcled to make the following changes in this conliact:
Iters No, {Description Est, Qly Unlt Unit Price 'NIB | Total
Extra 6" Fitlings 1.00 Ea 620.00 8 620.00
Extra 8" Fillings 11.60 Ea 840.00 8 9,660,00
Exlra 12" Fillings 7.00 Ea 1,205.00 B 6,065.00
Temporary hydrants 2,00 Ea 1,610.00 N 3,020.00
Furnish & lastall naw 27 :
service ! 81,50 LF 171.00 N 13,938.50
Storm Conflict at 222 W .
Washinglon Ave 1.00 LS 1,776.47 N 1,775.47
Pipe Plugs 4.00 Ea 16.00 N 60,00
Pipe Plugs 1.00 Ea 395.00 N 395.00
Saturday Work 1.00 LS 196.00 N 196.00
Extra Depth 6.90 cY 76.78 N 629.78
Conflict with Storms and Electrc ducts 1.00 LS 3,734,20 N 3,734.20
Confiict with Storm and Elect}io ducls 1.00 LS 1,183.40 N 1,183.40
0.00
Net Change Order 44,175.35
The Original Contract Totat 2,406,278.63
Sum of previous Change Orders ,736.34
The nev Contract Sum including this Change Order vali be 2,485,189.32
This Contract is a: " Calendar Days |I” Working Days [~ Completion Date
Original Contract Time/Completion Date June 30, 2012
Net Change In Contract Time by previous change order
Contract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order June 80, 2012
Additional day(s) as a result of this Change Order 0
Conlract imefcompletion date as a rasult of this change order June 30, 2012

Contractor's Acceptaice
By 2

Tille Cal !ﬂﬂ LR

* Matk If negotialed (N} or bid (B) unit price

Date lgll‘!/lg‘

Clty's Approval (soo roverse side for instructions)
Conslruction Inspector

Date

Construclion Supervisor K }

P
Engineer 4 M%‘L\//f//

Board of Public Works C w’%w&‘m ,U&(

ROUTING:
Marsha Hacker
Mike Dalley

Clhiase O%cion




